
Berkshire DiCicco, Lindsay lindsay.dicicco@state.ma.us

Brockton Krystal Hernandez krystal.hernandez@mass.gov

Burlington/Cambridge
Camara, Deborah deborah.camara@state.ma.us

Santiago, Elizabeth elizabeth.santiago3@state.ma.us

Cape & Islands Canto, Michelle michelle.canto@state.ma.us

Cape Ann King, Carla carla.king@state.ma.us

Coastal
Kimberly Hunter Kimberly.hunter@mass.gov

Richardson, Tracy tracy.richardson@state.ma.us

Fall River
Ashley Gonsalves ashley.gonsalves@state.ma.us

Tavares, Mary mary.tavares@state.ma.us

Framingham Alden, Derilyn derilyn.alden@state.ma.us

Greater Waltham
Casey, Cheryl cheryl.casey@state.ma.us

Jackeline Tavarez jackeline.tavarez2@mass.gov

Greenfield
Brenda Mozdzierz Brenda.mozdzierz@mass.gov

Kerry Dodge kerry.dodge@state.ma.us

Harbor
Ruiz, Edgar B edgar.b.ruiz@state.ma.us

Haverhill Fultz, Toni toni.fultz@state.ma.us

Holyoke
Teixeira, Nancy nancy.teixeira@state.ma.us

Grosse, Bridget bridget.grosse@state.ma.us

Hyde Park

Dexter Stark dexter.stark@mass.gov

Jordan, Denita denita.jordan@state.ma.us

Kristen Tully kristen.tully@mass.gov

Shari LauRent shari.laurent@mass.gov

Jackson Square

Berry, Pamela pamela.berry@state.ma.us

Alvarez, Ramon ramon.alvarez@state.ma.us

Joseph, Margaret margaret.joseph@state.ma.us

Lawrence Figueroa, Marisa marisa.figueroa@state.ma.us



Veronica A Rodriguez veronica.a.rodriguez@mass.gov

Deacon, Sharon sharon.deacon@state.ma.us

Lowell
Ruth Webber Ruth.Webber@mass.gov

Lucia Vega lucia.vega@mass.gov

Lynn Jessica Yepez jessica.yepez@mass.gov

Metro North Amy Hudson amy.hudson@mass.gov

New Bedford

Allison Pessoa Allison.Pessoa@mass.gov

Oliveira, Susan susan.oliveira@state.ma.us

Kim Costa kim.costa@mass.gov

Bridgit Bruce Bridgit.K.Bruce@mass.gov

Anne Farias Anne.Farias@mass.gov

North Central Cheryl Lemay Cheryl.Lemay@mass.gov

Park Street
Fuller, Cokiena cokiena.fuller@state.ma.us

Paul, Kristopher kristopher.paul@state.ma.us

Plymouth
Stewart, Patricia patricia.stewart@state.ma.us

Wagner, Katheryn katheryn.wagner@state.ma.us

Robert Van Wart
Krishelle Colon Krishelle.E.Colon@mass.gov

Miranda, Maritza maritza.miranda@state.ma.us

South Central
Andrea Batalon andrea.batalon@mass.gov

Tomassini, Shawna shawna.tomassini2@state.ma.us

Springfield
Bliven, Kate kate.bliven@state.ma.us

Aguayo, Zoraida zoraida.aguayo@state.ma.us

Taunton/Attleboro Cari-Ann Quigley cari-ann.quigley@state.ma.us

Worcester East

Delicia Desouza Delicia.desouza@mass.gov

Linda Brissett linda.brissett@mass.gov

Sennea Raslan Sennea.E.Raslan@mass.gov

Worcester West Sascha Pasternack Sascha.pasternack@mass.gov


